Hume Pistol Club.
Riverina Championship 2017
17 - 19 November 2017

50m Pistol
Pl No.
A Grade
1 44
2 38
B Grade
1 50
2 34
3 29
4 20
C Grade
1 52
2 1
3 35
4 21
D Grade
1 23
2 37
3 36
4 6
5 26
6 39
7 15
DNF 16

Name

BELL, Kerry
FITZPATRICK, Peter

SMITH, Neil
BOWRON, Peter
RALPH, Anthony
WENKE, Chris

TEAL, Maiten
LISTON, John
BOWRON, Doreen
PERRITT, Graham

PARK, Kenneth
HOWARD, Temry
JOHNSTONE, Paul
CAGNEY, Alexander
JONAS, Simon
UNGER, Mark
MACDONALD, Dania
KNIBBS, Anne

217112017 8:19 AM

Rep

CLPC
Tt

Coley
Warnbl
Wagga
HPC

CLPC
Temora
Warnbl
HPC

Bendigo
Wagga
Hume
Cessn
Tumut
HPC
DVPC
DVPC

535
518

528
492
490

415

491
453
419
406

462
440
388
370
344
333
287
248
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92
89

85
82
78
75

88
74
77
63

77
77
63
73
54

39

44
43

Report Created : 21/11/2017 8:19 AM
Sanction No: 1

84
38

88
80

84

73

87
62
62
73

68
73
62
71
47
53
41
67

87
81

92
78
77
73

75
78
57
61

82
84
73
50
70
50
54
71

90
85

90
84
83
67

82
84
69
69

82
60
57
51
55
68
48
67

94
89

39
84
83
70

81
69
77
635

73
72
65
60
64
38
55

Results

88
86

84
84
85
57

78
86
77
70

80
74
68
65
54
63
45

OpenWPlus



Hume Pistol Club. Report Created : 21/11/2017 8:20 AM
Riverina Championship 2017 Sanction No: 1
17 - 19 November 2017 : Results

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Rep Total Xs 8§ 6 4 8 6
I 50 SMITH, Neil Coley 556 6 94 95 88 277 95 94 90 279
2 38 FITZPATRICK, Peter  Tumut 535 9 91 93 81 265 92 920 88 270
3 99 RALPH, Anthony Wagea 533 5 93 89 91273 91 86 83 260
B Grade
1 20 WENKE, Chris HPC 532 8 95 89 T8 262 a4 90 86 270
C Grade
\ 1 LISTON, John Temora 458 1 84 87 56 227 90 81 60 231
2 3 WILSON, Julie Kuraj 401 2 7% 64 69 209 68 61 63 192
D Grade
1 18 MOROSIN, ENZO HPC 462 2 83 85 61 229 89 74 70 233
2 2 WATTERS, Gerald St Mar 455 8 33 83 65 231 82 39 53 224
3 47 DAKOS, Paul HPC 445 2 7% 61 73 213 76 83 73 232
4 36 JOHNSTONE, Paut Hume 432 2 72 78 66 216 80 73 63 216
5 14 HANSON, Christine Ulla 414 3 76 64 48 188 85 79 62 226
6 23 PARK, Kenneth Bendigo 411 4 88 77 58 223 86 59 43 188
7 26 JONAS; Simon Tumut 411 1 80 70 53 203 90 66 52 208
8 39 UNGER, Mark HPC 386 2 74 66 45 185 75 58 68 201
9 6 CAGNEY, Alexander Cessn 383 2 72 66 71 209 73 48 53 174
10 37 HOWARD, Terry Wagga 379 4 91 65 47203 72 53 51 176
11 33 DAVIS, Beth HPC 375 0 69 73 26 168 77 68 62 207
12 13 HANSON, Craig Ulla 42 2 77 44 47168 59 52 63 174
DINS 41 KAY, John Bowral

21/11/2017 8:20 AM OpenWPius




Hume Pistol Club.
Riverina Championship 2017
17 - 19 November 2017

25m Centre Fire Pistol

PL No. Name Rep
Master
1 44 BELL, Kemry CLPC
A Grade :
1 29 RALPH, Authony Wagga
2 50 SMITH, Neil Coley
3 34 BOWRON, Peter Warnbl
4 38 FITZPATRICK, Peter  Tumut
5 22 HOLDEN, Jack Yack
B Grade
52 TEAL, Marten CLPC
2 1 LISTON, John Temora
C Grade
1 39 UNGER, Matk HPC
2 6 CAGNEY, Alexander Cessn
41 KAY, John Bowral
D Grade
1 23 PARK, Kenneth Bendigo
2 2 WATTERS, Gerald St Mar
3 37 HOWARD, Terry Wagga
4 3 WILSON, Julie Kuraj
5 17 KNIBBS, Robeit DVPC
6 24 GITTEL, Peter HPC
7 13 HANSON, Craig Ulla

2171172017 8:23 AM

Total Xs.

567 14

68 9
567 16
560 10
554 17
503 4

542
532 4

50
470 2
448

472
458
457
450
445
420
405

| o B VS R R S N ]

95

95
94
92
94
90

88
88

87
75
74

83
67
80
60
75
81
68

92

91
96
95
89
79

91
92

91
86
78

84
85
72
61
74
66
56

935

96
94
90
88
83

94
80

78

73
66

58

80
83
78
79
75
79

Report: Created : 21/11/2017 8:23 AM
Sanctiop No: 1

282

282
284
277
271
252

273
260

956

234
218

225
232
235
199
228
222
203

95

98
99
94
94
86

89
92

79
80
79

84
79
61
83
77
71
66

95

94
96
93
96
84

88
89

86
82
83

82
80
82
94
75
70
68

95

94
88
96
93
81

92
91

81
74
68

81
67
79
74
65
57
68

. Resuits

285

286
283
283
283
251

269
272

246
236
230

247
226
222
251
217
198
202

OpenWPls



Hume Pistol Club.
Riverina Championship 2017
17 - 19 November 2017

25m Standard Pistol

PL No. -Name 58

A Grade
1

[ R e

B Grade
1

2
3

C Grade

Lh o L M2

D Grade
*1
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DNF

38
50
29
52
51

34

36
45
33
41
35

37

26
18
47
23
40

28
25
32
49
43
24
27
39

BELL, Kerry
FITZPATRICK, Peter
SMITH, Neil
RALPH, Anthony
TEAL, Marten
POULTON, Fran

BOWRON,; Peter
LISTON, John
WENKE, Chris

JOHNSTONE, Paul
THADAPRASIT, Mat
DAVIS, Beth

KAY, John
BOWRON, Doreen

HOWARD, Tetry
JONAS, Simon
MOROSIN, ENZO
DAKOS, Paul
PARK, Kenneth
WEVER, Dominigue
WATTERS, Gerald
CAGNEY, Alexander
WILSON, Julie
ALLEN, Kerry
MARKOWSKI, Wally
JUDD, Jodie
HEDRICK, Anthony
RENNICK, Ruth
GITTEL, Peter
JENNISON, Roy
UNGER, Mark

211102017 8:21 AM

CLPC

Tumut

Coley

Wagga
CLPC
United

Warnbi

Temora
HPC

Hume
CLPC
HPC
Bowral
Warnbl

Wagga
Trumut
HPC
HPC
Bendigo
Bowral
St Mar
Cessn
Kuraj
Yacand
HPC
HPC
HPC
Yack
HPC
Gl Ian
HPC

Total: Xs

550
546
545
539
524
460

511
502
500

495
471
469
444
431

504

450
477
468
460
460
441
427
420
402
402
401
400
387
385
338
152

12
11
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96
91
94
95
94
90

90
93

89
88
79
82
71

&6

85

87
84
78
78
69
62
83
92
49
19
69
56
71
69
77

94

93
92
98
92
87

86
87
88

&9
90
88
89
74

91
86
80
79
62
83
79
69
74
92
65
68
78
74
58
33
75

Report Created : 21/11/2017 8:21 AM
Sanction No: 1

20 5

89
92
88
90
84
84

88
72
84

83
66
76
83
77

84
77
74
76
83
68
72
72
67
59
64
62
68
73
65
62

94
89
92
87
85
86

85
89
81

77
84
76
66
74

90
87
81
83
86
81
80
77
69
52
74
77
67
67
74
50

o

10

88
88
95
81
83
57

89
79
79

78
73
74
54
70

78
79
77
86
77
79
77
77
60
59
74
53
55
47
55
52

» Results

89
93
84
88
86
56

73
85
75

79
70
76
70
65

75
76
78
60
74
71
64
70
67
48
76
62
63
70
62
52

OpienWPhs



Hume Pistol Club.

Riverina Championship 2017

17 - 19 November 2017

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl No.  Name

A Grade

1 44 BELL, Keny

2 50 SMITH, Neil

3 29 RALPH, Anthony

4 38 FITZPATRICK, Peter
5 34 BOWRON, Peter

B Grade
1 36 JOHNSTONE, Paul
2 52 TBAL, Marten
3 31 TUTTY, Bruce
4 1 LISTON; John
C Grade
1 37 HOWARD, Tertry
2 41 KAY, John
3 39 UNGER, Mark
4 23 PARK, Kenneth
5 42 'WEBB, Martyn
6 6 CAGNEY, Alexander
7 17 KNIBBS, Robert
DGrade
1 2 WATTERS, Gerald
2 26 JONAS, Simon
3 18 MOROSIN, ENZO
4 25 MARKOWSKI, Wally
5 13 HANSON, Craig
6 24 GITTEL, Peter
7 49 HEDRICK, Anthony
8 27 JENNISON, Roy

217112017 8:25 AM

Rep

CLPC
Coley
Wagga
Tumut
Warnbl

Hume
CLPC
Wagga

Temora

Wagma
Bowral
HPC
Bendigo
HPC
Cessn
DVeC

St Mar
Tumut
HPC
HPC
Ulla
HPC
HPC
Gl hin

Total Xs - s

570
566
566
558
542

537
531
527
527

524
523
520
516
491
490
483

481
478
468
461
446
441
414
388

15
13
12
12
10

S O 0

R S SR T T RPN

BN e L R LA B W

95

94
93
96
92

90
87
79
86

85
92
86
84
78
86
76

77
77
84
80
75
66
69
65

Report Created : 21/11/2017 8:25 AM
Sanction No: 1

94
92
92
93
90

89

83

36
88

87
86
88
83
82
81
81

37

75
84
9
60
72
58
76

935
94
96
93
91

87
92
85
83

86

92

88
91
78
82
74

73
77
79
75
73
75
67
54

96
93
96
93
88

83
87
94
93

90
83
89
87
83
78
79

75
84
69
72
85
77
61
63

96
96
96
91
93

88
94
91
87

89
88
80
83
83
82
86

81
81

7

74
75
72
84
72

Results

94
97
93
92
88

95
88
92
90

87
82
89
88
87
81
87

88
84
75
81
78
79
75
58

OpenWPlhs



Hume Pistol Club.
Riverina Championship 2017
17 - 19 November 2017

25m Pistol Women

Pl No. Name
A Grade
] 46 COWLING, Lara
2 45 THADAPRASIT, Mat
51 POULTON, Fran
B Grade
i 35 BOWRON, Doreen
C Grade
*1 14 HANSON, Chiistine
*2 33 DAVIS, Beth
3 40 WEVER, Dominique
4 3 WILSON, Julie
5 28 ALLEN, Ketry
6 16 KNIBBS, Anne
7 5 MARKOWSKI, Tina
D Grade
*1 43 RENNICK, Ruth
2 15 MACDONALD, Dania
32 JUDD, Jodie
21/11/2017 8:25 AM
Hume Pjstol Club,

Riverina Champlonship 2017
17 - 19 November 2017
Mens 5 Makch Aggregate.

Rep.

Pl Name

1 SMITH, Nell Coley

2 FITZPATRICK, Peter Tuemut
3 RALPH, Anthony Wagga
4 LISTON, John Temora
5 PARK, Kenneth Bendigo

6 HOWARD, Terry Wagga

Orange
CLPC
United

Warnbl

Ulla
HPC
Bowral
Kuraj
Yacand
DVPC
HPC

Yack
DVPC
HpeC

Total

2762

2711

2696

2472

2321

2304

547
539
506

494

535

522
495
494
491
456
435

493
471
421

X's
50
53
41
18
18

21

Lme R T e " I« U« < S

91
88
92

79

90

84
79
77
84
70
84

77
67
78

.Std :ﬁ
545
546
539
502
460

504

90
88

- 87

80

89

88
82
82

95

79
76

83
71
73

94
92
90

82

91
85
89
86
91
70
75

79
72
69

som

R

556

535

533

458

411

379

Report Created : 21/11/2017 8:25 AM

275
268
269

241

270
257
250
245
270
219
235

239
210
220

528
518
490
453
462

440

90

87
80

84

91
90
12

83
84

80
67

83
87
47

CeR

90
86
86

82

9
85

83

567

554

568

532

472

457

84
76
72
67

83
90
70

Sanctlon No: 1

Results

92 272
98 271
71 237

87 253

83 265
90 265
90 245
82 249
61 221
85 237
66 200

88 254
84 261
84 201

OpenWPlus
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566

558

566

527

516

524




Hume Pistol Club.

Riverina Championship 2017
17 - 19 November 2017
10m Air Pistol Women

No. ' Name,

A Grade
*] 46 COWLING, Lara
2 51 POULTON, Fran
: 45 THADAPRASIT, Mat

B Grade
1 16 KNIBBS, Anne

2 35 BOWRON, Doreent
3 33 DAVIS, Beth
4 14 HANSON, Christine
C Grade
1 40 WEVER, Dominique
2 30 JONES, Martha
3 15 MACDONALD, Dania
4 28 ALLEN, Kerty
5 5 MARKOWSKI, Tina
6 WILSON, Julie
D Grade

32 JUDD, Jodie
2 43 RENNICK, Ruth

2171172007 8:27 AM

Hume Pistof Club.

Riverina Championship 2017
17 - 19 November 2017
Womens 3 Match Aggregate.

P Name Rep.

1 THADAPRASIT, Mat CLPC
2 DAVIS, Beth HPC

3 POULTON, Fran United
4 WEVER, Dominique Bowral
5 BOWRON, Doreen Warnbl
6 ALLEN, Kerry Yacand

7 WILSON, Julie Kuraj

Rep.

Orange
United
CLPC

DVPC
Warnbl
HPC
Ulla

Bowral
Yacand
DVPC
Yacand
HPC
Kuraj

HPC
Yack

©total.

1353
1332
1317
1300
1267
1225

1221

¥s

13

15

13

12

Total Xs
380 10
351 6
343 1
350 2
342 2
341 4
334 2
345 3
340 3
134 2
332 3
322 1
307 3
315 1
284 1

97
92
90

89

85
83
81

92
80
79
84
74
81

87
64

471
469
460
460
431

402

429

Report Created : 21/11/2017 8:27 AM

93
85
84

87
82
&7
85

88
83
82
82
76
76

82
71

94
89
84

87

90
84
83

85
86
84
84
88
74

68
74

‘Wsp

539

522

506

495

494

491

494

96
85
85

87
85
87
85

80
91
89
82
84

76,

78
75

Sanction No: 1
 Results

OpenWPlus

VAP
343
341
351
345
342
332

367




